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g] PEDIGREE STATUS
SRM

BRED BY NCBC
Beta Casein
COAT COLOUR BLACK & WHITE

POLLED STATUS HORNED

PRODUCTION
FERTILITY
CALVING

BEEF

HEALTH
MAINTENANCE

MANAGEMENT

Production

MILK KGS
FAT KGS
PROTEIN KGS
FAT %

PROTEIN %

Fertility
CALVING INT (DAYS)

SURVIVAL %

ICBF Proof Date: 19-MAR-24

€347
€102
€155
€52
€-17
€17
€21

€1

17.5

10.1

+0.36

+0.22

3.8

75

28

56

47

62

42

50

Rel

75

75

75

Rel

30

21

LAMENESS

SCC

MASTITIS %

-0.06
-0.05 80
-0.1 60

N

MILK TIME (SEC)

MILK TEMP'T

-14.35 76

-0.1 30

T

CALVING DIFF

DAU CALVING

GEST LENGTH

CALF MORT

HEIFER

4.61 43
-5.29 59
-0.58 46
7.02 60

CEEENT

CARCWT

CARC CONF

-0.45 41



